
Comp Buddies 2020

Dancer Parent Email

Morgan Allen Colby Allen colby.allen@att.net

Peyton  Dong Pia Dong pia.custodio@gmail.com

Emma Allison Jessica Allison jessicaallison111@gmail.com

Adelynn Decker Lora Decker Loradecker28@gmail.com

Giada Andrego Anne Andrego Andregoanne@gmail.com

Emily Davis Meredith Davis Meredithdavis75@yahoo.com

Chloe Boatright Heidi Boatright heidiboat@gmail.com

Eva Carreon Laura Carreon Laurasmusic@comcast.net

Kira Borrelli Senya Borrelli senyaborrelli@gmail.com

Kinlsey  Decker Lora Decker Loradecker28@gmail.com

Brooklyn Buffa Kellie Buffa dkbuffa@gmail.com

Adri Lopez Kathryn Lopez kathrynadele.lopez@gmail.com

Brynn Campbell Lauren Campbell LaurenLandgraf@Yahoo.com

Lily Herrera Monica Herrera mherrera73@yahoo.com

Emily Chapman Cyndi Chapman Cyndichapman@comcast.net

Raylee Hinojosa Alexys Hinojosa Alexyss.marie.photography@gmail.com

Emi Craig Alexandra Craig craigjcac@sbcglobal.net

Mila Figueroa Tori Lucido toriluc@gmail.com

Gabby DelRosario Michelle Del Rosario delrosario.michelle@gmail.com

Hudson Figueroa Tori Lucido toriluc@gmail.com

Lacey Fletcher Lori Pitts alwaystime2tap@gmail.com

Gywnndolyn Hansen Nikkie Hansen nikki.daoust@kp.org

Natalia Cruciani Michelle Cruciani mishidennen@hotmail.com

Ashleen Kataria Sheena Kataria sheena.kataria3@gmail.com

Olivia Fuentes Shannon Fuentes Shan_fuentes@sbcglobal.net

Raelin Hinojosa Alexys Hinojosa Alexyss.marie.photography@gmail.com

Gia Genovese Xela Xelag@live.com

Fankie Koch Nina Koch

Madison Hagglof Krista Le Hagglof kdhagglof@gmail.com

Ava Jones-Olson Kandyce Jones Olson Kandyce.jones@gmail.com

Hannah Heinz Jen Heinz jen_heinz611@hotmail.com

Briella Lerno Natalie Lerno natalie.lerno@gmail.com

Savannah Litten Natalie Litten pfaunat@gmail.com

Ava Partida Heather Partida partidaheather@gmail.com

Alexandria Lizardo Marise Venezia marise0924@gmail.com

Noelle Lopez Rechelle Lopez rslopez03@gmail.com

Gabby Loza Monica Loza loza.monica@gmail.com

Brooklyn Mateo Jason Mateo mr.jason.mateo@gmail.com

Kaylee Maggiore Robin Maggoire maggiore@sbcglobal.net

Adriana Manila Cristina Manila cristina_sutton@ymail.com

Alyssa McNabb Jenelle McNabb jmcnabb14@gmail.com

Anya Pitts Lori Pitts alwaystime2tap@gmail.com

Emily McNabb Jenelle McNabb jmcnabb14@gmail.com

Uma Valdez Jackie Valdez ejvaldez2003@yahoo.com

Maddie Mcnabb Jenelle McNabb jmcnabb14@gmail.com

Leila Slavick Melissa Slavick slavick.melissa@gmail.com

Keila Miller Alysia Miller alysia_rei@yahoo.com

Ariella Santana Angelina Santana angelinavenoble@gmail.com

Sofia  OShea Jaime Oshea jaimeoshea5003@gmail.com

Kaila Pavon Dawn Pavon dawnS2610@gmail.com

Sabrina Paz Denelle Paz live2shopdp@yahoo.com

Leilani Santana Angelina Santana angelinavenoble@gmail.com

Makena Quesada Gina Quesada ginalipetri@aol.com

Charlotte Tuck Elissa Tuck elissatuck5@yahoo.com

Adriana Schulz Maria Schulz mdschulz04@yahoo.com

Rylie Vandevoir Sara Vandevoir gigglesvw@msn.com

London Shedd Nesha Shedd nfldancer@yahoo.com

Hanna Venezia Neesa Schaefer neesa.chris@gmail.com

Taylor Stevens Lexi Stevens elexakendrick@yahoo.com

Abby Warner Melissa Warner warnerfamily12@comcast.net

Sophia Gursky Steve Gursky sgursky@sbcglobal.net

Elyse Willbergh Molly Willbergh mowillbergh28@gmail.com

Sayen Valdez Jackie Valdez ejvaldez2003@yahoo.com

Molly Vandevoir Sara Vandevoir gigglesvw@msn.com

Emma Wells Sunny Wells sunny_wells@comcast.net

Kate Young Julie Young julie00rn@hotmail.com

Kari Wheeler Jessica Wisman jfischerwiseman@yahoo.com

Kali Young Julie Young julie00rn@hotmail.com
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